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——— -. HORARIO POR SETOR
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LINHA

06:10

06:15

06:20
06:32
06:43
06:50
07:00
07:05
0710

0715

07:20
07:30
07:40
07:45
07:50
08:00

(@) (@) (@)
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LINHA

08:10
0815
08:20
08:32
08:43
08:50
09:00
09:05
054 [0)
0915
09:20
0930
09:40
09:45
09:50
10:00

LINHA

004

09:10
O:15
09:20
09:32
09:43
09:50
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:45
10:50
11:00

LINHA LINHA
001 004
10:10 1110
10:15 115
10:20 1:20
10:32 1:32
10:43 M43
10:50 1:50
11:00 12:00
11:05 12:05
110 12:10
115 12:15
11:20 12:20
1:30 12:30
1:40 12:40
1:45 12:45
1:50 12:50
12:00 13:00

LINHA

12310

12315

1220
12:32
12:43
12:50
13:00
13:05
1310

13:15

13:20
13:30
13:40
13:45
13:50

14:00

RODOVIARIA
SETOR SUL
SAO BENEDITO
PARQUE LAGO
FORMOSINHA
ID. TRIANGULO
VILA VERDE
PADRE JOSE
JARDIM PLANALTO
PADRE JOSE
VILA VERDE
JD. TRIANGULO
FORMOSINHA
PARQUE LAGO
SAO BENEDITO
SETOR SUL
RODOVIARIA
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——— -. HORARIO POR SETOR

8@ ®

LINHA

14:10

14:15

14:20
14:32
14:43
14:50
15:00
15:05
1510

15:15

15:20
15:30
15:40
15:45
15:50
16:00

LINHA

004

15:00

15:20
15:32
15:43

16:20
16:30

16:45

LINHA

16:10

1615

16:20
16:32
16:43
16:50
17:00
17:05
17:10

17:15

17:20
17:30
17:40
17:45
17:50
18:00

LINHA

004

1710
1715
1720
17:32
17:43
17:50
18:00
18:05
18:10
18:15
18:20
18:30
18:40
18:45
18:50
19:00

LINHA LINHA
001 004
1810 1910
1815 1915
18220 19:20
18:32 19:32
18:43 19:43
18:50 19:50
19:00 20:00
19:05 20:05
1910 20:10
1915 20115
1920 20:20
1930 20:30
19:40 20:40
19:45 20:45
19:50 20:50
20:00 21.00

LINHA

pi04[0)
2015
20:20
20:32
20:43
20:50
21.00
21:.05
21110
21115
21220
2130
21:40
21:45
21:50
22:00

RODOVIARIA
SETOR SUL
SAO BENEDITO
PARQUE LAGO
FORMOSINHA
ID. TRIANGULO
VILA VERDE
PADRE JOSE
JARDIM PLANALTO
PADRE JOSE
VILA VERDE
JD. TRIANGULO
FORMOSINHA
PARQUE LAGO
SAO BENEDITO
SETOR SUL
RODOVIARIA
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22:10
2215
2220
22:32
22:43
22:50
23:00
23:.05
2310
2315
2320
23:30
23:40
23:45
23:50
(0]0x00)

)

RODOVIARIA
SETOR SUL
SAO BENEDITO
PARQUE LAGO
FORMOSINHA
JD. TRIANGULO
VILA VERDE
PADRE JOSE
JARDIM PLANALTO
PADRE JOSE
VILA VERDE
ID. TRIANGULO
FORMOSINHA
PARQUE LAGO
SAO BENEDITO
SETOR SUL
RODOVIARIA

HORARIO SAIDA RODOVIARIA
001( INICIA 5:00H PADRE JOSE)

. HORARIO POR SETOR

HORARIO SAIDA RODOVIARIA
004( INICIA 06:00 PADRE JOSE)

HORARIO SAIDA RODOVIARIA

001(final de semana e feriados)

HORARIO SAIDA RODOVIARIA
004(final de semana e feriado)




